Ì Ó
A
U
D
IB
L
E

Features and Specifications
(AC buzzers only)
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage1 Current VA dB at 1m/10ft.
DC Coil
Res (Ohms)
AC
340A-G5 24V AC 0.250 A 6.0 80/70 28
340A-N5 120V AC 0.050 A 6.0 80/70 725
340A-R5 240V AC 0.025 A 6.0 80/70 2900
DC
343A-E1 12V DC 0.330 A 4.0 72/62 9.4
343A-G1 24V DC 0.150 A 3.6 72/62 28
343A-M1 75V DC 0.065 A 4.9 72/62 360
343A-P1 125V DC 0.070 A 8.8 72/62 1000
1AC voltage frequency is 50/60 Hz.
Weights and Dimensions
Cat. No.
Approx. Net

Features and Specifications
(AC buzzers only)
Ordering Information
Description Cat. No.
Operating
Voltage1 Current VA dB at 1m/10ft.
DC Coil
Res (Ohms)
AC
340A-G5 24V AC 0.250 A 6.0 80/70 28
340A-N5 120V AC 0.050 A 6.0 80/70 725
340A-R5 240V AC 0.025 A 6.0 80/70 2900
DC
343A-E1 12V DC 0.330 A 4.0 72/62 9.4
343A-G1 24V DC 0.150 A 3.6 72/62 28
343A-M1 75V DC 0.065 A 4.9 72/62 360
343A-P1 125V DC 0.070 A 8.8 72/62 1000
1AC voltage frequency is 50/60 Hz.
Weights and Dimensions
Cat. No.
Approx. Net